22 CORRIDA SAO FRANCISCO DE ASSIS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
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Numero Nome

184
115
172
140
55
185
154
14
145
153
155
152
149
176
191
150
141
102
111
148
122
135
196
164
108
103
133
107
178
169
56

RANIERI PLACHI PEDRO

OTAVIO WESTIN ALMEIDA
LEANDRO MARCOS PEREIRA
GREGORY DACRUZ DOS SANTOS
LUCAS DIEGO PADUA

DENIS HUMBERTO INES

PEDRO MENDES DE LIMA
JONNES SILVA CANDIDO

LUCAS RAFAEL DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO APARECIDO AVILA
PAULO SERGIO LOIOLA FRANCO
MARCIO BARRETO DE BARROS
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

LUIZ ROBERTO MORETTI CAVELAGNA

RODRIGO FRADE
JOSE MARQUES SOUZA
PAULO AFONSO FIGUEREDO
VITOR CAMILO DA SILVA
LEANDRO SAO JULIAO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
RICARDO VINICIUS DANTES
FREDERICO CARVALHO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
JONEI LEANDRO EIRAS
ALOISIO ELIDIO LAIER
RODRIGO SUCENA FARIA
MARCO AURELIO BLASI
DOUGLAS TADASHI

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
MARCELO PREZIA MOURA
ANDRE VANDERLEI
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Equipe

Tempo
00:18:06
00:18:12
00:18:49
00:19:05
00:19:34
00:20:35
00:21:19
00:21:59
00:23:02
00:23:54
00:24:13
00:24:30
00:26:44
00:26:57
00:26:57
00:27:11
00:27:38
00:28:39
00:29:02
00:29:11
00:31:06
00:31:16
00:31:28
00:31:51
00:31:54
00:32:01
00:33:48
00:35:30
00:36:45
00:39:23

00:55:22
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